1.00 3  2024.108365238  2,249.0043  224.90MENS JEANS  MADOF  2,249.00

2.00 4  1350.0084646M  750.0043  150.00MENS T-SHIRT  FASHION TRAIL  750.00

1.00 5  1695.0085407A  1,695.0031  0.00SAREE  THAR  2,195.00

1.00 6  1695.0085408A  1,695.0031  0.00SAREE  GEHNA  2,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

8042.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FORTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

516.90  8042.10Total  9559.00